WYANDOTTE NATION TRIBAL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

MEMBER

TRISHA L. ARCHER
#8-2017

JEREMY J. BENNETT
#12-2021

CYNTHIA J. BURLISON
#6-2017

WINSTON H. CONNOR III

#15-2021

ANDREW DONEY
#7-2017

J. KEN GALLON
#4-2017

PAMELA K. IRELAND
#4-2019

JENNIFER L. GOODMAN
#16-2023

SHARON COLE
#14-2021

KACE RODWELL
#17-2024

ADDRESS

ARCHER LAW, PLLC
9242 S SHERIDAN, SUITE K
TULSA, OK 74133

BENNETT & GALLON,PLLC

16 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMI, OK 74354

POBOX717
MIAMI, OK 74355

STOCKWELL & CONNOR,PLLC
P. 0. BOX 1227
JAY, OK 74346

DONEY
2 N MAIN SUITE 404
MIAMI, OK 74354

BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC
16 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMI, OK 74354

IRELAND LAW OFFICE
101 A STREET SE
MIAMI, OK 74354

DAVIS & THOMPSON
814 S 5™ STREET
JAY, OK 74346

THE COLE LAW FIRM
PO BOX 449
TULSA, OK 74101

OK INDIAN LEGAL SVC

4200 PERIMETER CENTER DR
SUITE #222

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112

TELEPHONE

918-619-9191
918-619-9118-FAX

918-540-1818

918-505-1440-FAX
918-822-5050
918-856-3720-FAX
918-253-6666

918-253-6655-FAX

918-540-2199

918-540-1818
918-505-1440-FAX

918-961-0345
405-835-3961-FAX

918-801-4454

918-585-2889
918-582-9832-FAX

405-943-6457
405-917-7060-FAX

EMAIL

trisha@archer-law.com

Jbennett@bennettgallon.com

cynthia@miamioklawyer.com

dsmith@stockwell-connor.com

andrew@doney.law

kduncan@bennettgallon.com

ireland.pamela@gmail.com

Jennifer@davisandthompson.net

colelawfirm@hotmail.com

rodwell@oilsonline.org
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CANDACE GAYO0SO
#18-2024

CURTIS B. LAWRENCE
#2-2019

JOHNATHAN A PRESTON

#19-2025

ROWDY LOUIS YATES
#20-2025

SHELDON HUNTER SMITH

#21-2025

JAMES LYNN JONES
#22-2025

SCOTT NESBITT EDWARDS

#23-2025

KYLE SUMNER DAVIDSON
#24-2025

RONALD BRUCE STOCKWELL

#25-2025

JUSTIN ANDREW LOLLMAN

#26-2025

ANDREW JOHN HOFLAND
#27-2025

GAYO0SO LAW OFFICE
PO BOX 284
BAXTER SPRINGS, KS 66713

2116 W & STREET

JOPLIN, MO 64801

BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC
16 E CENTRAL AVE

MIAMI, OK 74354

ZEPHYR LAW, PLLC

103 E CENTRAL AVE SUITE 600

MIAMI, OK 74354

222 INJURY LAWYERS, PLLC
1217 E 38" STREET
TULS#, OK 74105

BULLARD & ASSOCIATES
304 N.W. 13™ STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103

2 N MAIN SUITE 406

FIRST NATIONAL BANK BLDG.

MIAMI, OK 74354

BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC
16 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMI, OK 74354

STOCKWELL & CONNOR, PLLC
462 W KRAUSE STREET
JAY, OK 74346

GABLEGOTWALS COUNSEL
110 N. ELGIN AVENUE
TULSA, OK 74120

GABLEGOTWALS COUNSEL
110 N. ELGIN AVENUE
TULSA, OK 74120

620-860-1771
620-222-9994-FAX

918-533-8845

918-540-1818

918-505-1440-FAX

918-309-9037
918-961-8740 CELL

918-528-0222
918-554-4987-FAX

405-6004-5000
405-604-5005-FAX

918-542-0730-CELL

918-540-3300-0FFICE

918-540-1818
918-505-1440-FAX

918-253-6666
918-253-6655-FAX

918-595-4800
918-595-4990-FAX

918-595-4800
918-595-4990-FAX

gayosolawoffice@gmail.com

clawrence@sctribe.com
GUARDIAN AD LITEM

Jpreston@bennettgallon.com

RowdyYates@ZephyrLaw.org

www.ZephyrLaw.org

snedwards@sbcglobal.net

kyle@kgallonlaw.com

jlollman@gablelaw.com

ahofland@gablelaw.com
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