

**WYANDOTTE NATION TRIBAL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION**

<b><u>MEMBER</u></b>	<b><u>ADDRESS</u></b>	<b><u>TELEPHONE</u></b>	<b><u>EMAIL</u></b>
TRISHA L. ARCHER #8-2017	ARCHER LAW, PLLC 9242 S SHERIDAN, SUITE K TULSA, OK 74133	918-619-9191 918-619-9118-FAX	<a href="mailto:trisha@archer-law.com">trisha@archer-law.com</a>
JEREMY J. BENNETT #12-2021	BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC 16 E CENTRAL AVE MIAMI, OK 74354	918-540-1818 918-505-1440-FAX	<a href="mailto:jbennett@bennettgallon.com">jbennett@bennettgallon.com</a>
CYNTHIA J. BURLISON #6-2017	P O BOX 717 MIAMI, OK 74355	918-822-5050 918-856-3720-FAX	<a href="mailto:cynthia@miamioklawyer.com">cynthia@miamioklawyer.com</a>
WINSTON H. CONNOR III #15-2021	STOCKWELL & CONNOR, PLLC P. O. BOX 1227 JAY, OK 74346	918-253-6666 918-253-6655-FAX	<a href="mailto:dsmith@stockwell-connor.com">dsmith@stockwell-connor.com</a>
ANDREW DONEY #7-2017	DONEY 2 N MAIN SUITE 404 MIAMI, OK 74354	918-540-2199	<a href="mailto:andrew@doney.law">andrew@doney.law</a>
J. KEN GALLON #4-2017	BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC 16 E CENTRAL AVE MIAMI, OK 74354	918-540-1818 918-505-1440-FAX	<a href="mailto:kduncan@bennettgallon.com">kduncan@bennettgallon.com</a>
PAMELA K. IRELAND #4-2019	IRELAND LAW OFFICE 101 A STREET SE MIAMI, OK 74354	918-961-0345 405-835-3961-FAX	<a href="mailto:ireland.pamela@gmail.com">ireland.pamela@gmail.com</a>
JENNIFER L. GOODMAN #16-2023	DAVIS & THOMPSON 314 S 5 <sup>TH</sup> STREET JAY, OK 74346	918-801-4454	<a href="mailto:Jennifer@davisandthompson.net">Jennifer@davisandthompson.net</a>
SHARON COLE #14-2021	THE COLE LAW FIRM PO BOX 449 TULSA, OK 74101	918-585-2889 918-582-9832-FAX	<a href="mailto:colelawfirm@hotmail.com">colelawfirm@hotmail.com</a>
KACE RODWELL #17-2024	OK INDIAN LEGAL SVC 4200 PERIMETER CENTER DR SUITE #222 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73112	405-943-6457 405-917-7060-FAX	<a href="mailto:rodwell@oilsonline.org">rodwell@oilsonline.org</a>

CANDACE GAYOSO #18-2024	GAYOSO LAW OFFICE PO BOX 284 BAXTER SPRINGS, KS 66713	620-860-1771 620-222-9994-FAX	<a href="mailto:gayosolawoffice@gmail.com">gayosolawoffice@gmail.com</a>
CURTIS B. LAWRENCE #2-2019	2116 W A STREET JOPLIN, MO 64801	918-533-8845	<a href="mailto:clawrence@sctrib.com">clawrence@sctrib.com</a> GUARDIAN AD LITEM
JOHNATHAN A PRESTON #19-2025	BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC 16 E CENTRAL AVE MIAMI, OK 74354	918-540-1818 918-505-1440-FAX	<a href="mailto:jpreston@bennettgallon.com">jpreston@bennettgallon.com</a>
ROWDY LOUIS YATES #20-2025	ZEPHYR LAW, PLLC 103 E CENTRAL AVE SUITE 600 MIAMI, OK 74354	918-309-9037 918-961-8740 CELL	<a href="mailto:RowdyYates@ZephyrLaw.org">RowdyYates@ZephyrLaw.org</a> <a href="http://www.ZephyrLaw.org">www.ZephyrLaw.org</a>
SHELDON HUNTER SMITH #21-2025	222 INJURY LAWYERS, PLLC 1217 E 33 <sup>RD</sup> STREET TULSA, OK 74105	918-528-0222 918-554-4987-FAX	
JAMES LYNN JONES #22-2025	BULLARD & ASSOCIATES 304 N.W. 13 <sup>TH</sup> STREET OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73103	405-6004-5000 405-604-5005-FAX	
SCOTT NESBITT EDWARDS #23-2025	2 N MAIN SUITE 406 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BLDG. MIAMI, OK 74354	918-542-0730-CELL 918-540-3300-OFFICE	<a href="mailto:snedwards@sbcglobal.net">snedwards@sbcglobal.net</a>
KYLE SUMNER DAVIDSON #24-2025	BENNETT & GALLON, PLLC 16 E CENTRAL AVE MIAMI, OK 74354	918-540-1818 918-505-1440-FAX	<a href="mailto:kyle@kgallonlaw.com">kyle@kgallonlaw.com</a>
RONALD BRUCE STOCKWELL #25-2025	STOCKWELL & CONNOR, PLLC 462 W KRAUSE STREET JAY, OK 74346	918-253-6666 918-253-6655-FAX	
JUSTIN ANDREW LOLLMAN #26-2025	GABLEGOTWALS COUNSEL 110 N. ELGIN AVENUE TULSA, OK 74120	918-595-4800 918-595-4990-FAX	<a href="mailto:jollman@gablelaw.com">jollman@gablelaw.com</a>
ANDREW JOHN HOFLAND #27-2025	GABLEGOTWALS COUNSEL 110 N. ELGIN AVENUE TULSA, OK 74120	918-595-4800 918-595-4990-FAX	<a href="mailto:ahofland@gablelaw.com">ahofland@gablelaw.com</a>